
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

337 A 

63 A 

17 A 

13 A 

715 A 

313 A 

40 A 

Name 

Jordan Royds 

Richard Diaz 

Brad Macrae 

Martin Perreault 

Bevan Ackerman 

Sarah-Michelle Cotton 

Dan Lewczuk 

Class 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:49.959 

1:51.446 

1:53.981 

1:58.855 

2:04.380 

2:05.489 

Diff 

1.487 

4.022 

8.896 

14.421 

15.530 

Gap 

1.487 

2.535 

4.874 

5.525 

1.109 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

6 

2 

6 

0 

Total Tm 

14:30.526 

14:36.075 

15:07.096 

22:09.204 

14:26.334 

21:29.659 

Laps 

4 

3 

4 

8 

4 

6 

Best Speed 

131.940 

130.180 

127.284 

122.065 

116.643 

115.612 

- 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:02:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q5 - AM Superbike 

Qualifying started at 10:40:34 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

22/08/2020 10:30 

 Round #2


