

## Round #2



Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

A - Practice/Qualifying

Q5 - AM Superbike

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km

22/08/2020 10:30

Qualifying started at 10:40:34

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps	Best Speed
1	337 A	Jordan Royds	AM Superbike	1:49.959			4	l4:30.526	4	131.940
2	63 A	Richard Diaz	AM Superbike	1:51.446	1.487	1.487	3	14:36.075	3	130.180
3	17 A	Brad Macrae	AM Superbike	1:53.981	4.022	2.535	3	15:07.096	4	127.284
4	13 A	Martin Perreault	AM Superbike	1:58.855	8.896	4.874	6	22:09.204	8	122.065
5	715 A	Bevan Ackerman	AM Superbike	2:04.380	14.421	5.525	2	14:26.334	4	116.643
6	313 A	Sarah-Michelle Cotton	AM Superbike	2:05.489	15.530	1.109	6	21:29.659	6	115.612
Not classified										
DNS	40 A	Dan Lewczuk	AM Superbike				0			-

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jill Grummett

Race Director: Louey Jabouri

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:02:16